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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
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1     Sammy Rothich          M2529         1/17     1:06:15    5:04     1:06:15
2     Mario Macias           M3034         1/23     1:07:33    5:10     1:07:33
3     Luka Thor              M2529         2/17     1:10:55    5:25     1:10:55
4     Jebichi Yator          F2529         1/36     1:17:18    5:54     1:17:17
5     Justin Korth           M1924          1/9     1:21:44    6:15     1:21:40
6     Pasca Myers            F2529         2/36     1:22:30    6:18     1:22:27
7     Jake Hasenauer         M1924          2/9     1:28:20    6:45     1:28:18
8     Chris Bartels          M1924          3/9     1:28:57    6:47     1:28:51
9     Kayte Partch           F3034         1/33     1:29:44    6:51     1:29:40
10    Doug Marshall          M3034         2/23     1:30:58    6:56     1:30:47
11    Travis Wieser          M2529         3/17     1:31:15    6:57     1:31:02
12    Troy Swartz            M4549         1/17     1:31:15    6:58     1:31:10
13    Miguel Ordorica        M4044         1/16     1:31:29    6:59     1:31:26
14    Tessa Oetken           F2529         3/36     1:32:05    7:01     1:31:45
15    Brian Cook             M4549         2/17     1:31:58    7:01     1:31:45
16    Andrew Scherer         M3539         1/30     1:32:06    7:01     1:31:52
17    Seth Sanderson         M3539         2/30     1:32:45    7:04     1:32:34
18    Brian Cheetsos         M3539         3/30     1:32:49    7:05     1:32:40
19    Eric Williams          M4044         2/16     1:33:39    7:08     1:33:25
20    Jim McCarthy           M4549         3/17     1:34:22    7:11     1:34:01
21    Eric Schroeder         M4044         3/16     1:34:33    7:12     1:34:18
22    Paul Braunschweiler    M6069         1/13     1:34:47    7:14     1:34:43
23    Jeff Wickett           M4549         4/17     1:37:03    7:24     1:36:49
24    Shane Warren           M4044         4/16     1:37:21    7:26     1:37:16
25    Chris Yeager           M2529         4/17     1:37:26    7:26     1:37:18
26    Mason Sudbeck          M1924          4/9     1:39:00    7:32     1:38:39
27    John Marshall          M3034         3/23     1:39:11    7:34     1:38:55
28    Britni Nordhues        F2529         4/36     1:39:21    7:34     1:39:01
29    Danny Dubbs            M5559         1/13     1:39:37    7:36     1:39:26
30    Ray Chmiel             M5559         2/13     1:40:14    7:37     1:39:37
31    Kerry McDermott        M5559         3/13     1:40:02    7:38     1:39:50
32    Matt Rief              M4044         5/16     1:40:32    7:40     1:40:15
33    Scott Rief             M3034         4/23     1:40:32    7:40     1:40:15
34    Benjamin Miller        M3539         4/30     1:40:47    7:41     1:40:38
35    Lori Merritt           F3539         1/43     1:41:05    7:42     1:40:49
36    Mikaela Yeager         F2529         5/36     1:41:17    7:44     1:41:09
37    Rudy Arevalo           M2529         5/17     1:41:30    7:44     1:41:14
38    Kj Lentz               M4549         5/17     1:41:52    7:46     1:41:33
39    Nathaniel Schrock      M1924          5/9     1:41:57    7:47     1:41:46
40    Marie Timm             F2529         6/36     1:42:28    7:47     1:41:58
41    Jared Hansen           M3034         5/23     1:42:48    7:49     1:42:23
42    Krista Lewis           F2529         7/36     1:43:10    7:52     1:42:57
43    Jacob Bauer            M0118          1/2     1:43:20    7:52     1:43:02
44    Kyle Winchell          M3034         6/23     1:43:14    7:53     1:43:10
45    Adam Wells             M3034         7/23     1:43:47    7:54     1:43:30
46    Deann Barnard          F3539         2/43     1:44:13    7:56     1:43:54
47    Blake Mooney           M3034         8/23     1:44:10    7:57     1:44:02
48    Johnny Santos          M5054         1/14     1:44:35    7:58     1:44:10
49    Tom Volk               M4549         6/17     1:44:45    7:58     1:44:17
50    Kurt Mueller           M6069         2/13     1:44:39    7:58     1:44:18
51    Mitchell Leth          M3034         9/23     1:45:36    7:58     1:44:22
52    Conrad Woerner         M6069         3/13     1:45:05    8:01     1:44:52
53    Jody Oechsle           F3539         3/43     1:45:43    8:04     1:45:33
54    Cecelia Catlett        F2529         8/36     1:46:01    8:04     1:45:38
55    Katie Bourret          F3539         4/43     1:46:20    8:06     1:45:59
56    Nolan Clausen          M1924          6/9     1:46:25    8:06     1:46:01
57    Jane Johnson           F4549         1/24     1:46:49    8:07     1:46:15
58    Nathan Goertzen        M3539         5/30     1:46:36    8:08     1:46:22
59    Sarah Hood             F2529         9/36     1:46:48    8:08     1:46:29
60    Justin Cruise          M3539         6/30     1:46:38    8:08     1:46:31
61    Kyle Kopetzky          M3034        10/23     1:47:13    8:10     1:46:52
62    Greg Armatys           M4549         7/17     1:47:21    8:11     1:47:10
63    Dustin Johnson         M3539         7/30     1:47:29    8:11     1:47:10
64    Juan Gusman            M6069         4/13     1:47:40    8:12     1:47:26
65    Alexandra Miller       F2529        10/36     1:48:22    8:14     1:47:43
66    Cara Esau              F3034         2/33     1:48:20    8:15     1:48:01
67    Jeff Peterson          M3539         8/30     1:48:44    8:16     1:48:16
68    Isaac Berg             M3034        11/23     1:49:07    8:17     1:48:25
69    Nicholas Cruise        M3539         9/30     1:48:45    8:18     1:48:39
70    Brandon Nygard         M2529         6/17     1:49:36    8:21     1:49:15
71    Drew Cramer            M2529         7/17     1:50:06    8:22     1:49:28
72    Mike Szekely           M4549         8/17     1:50:03    8:22     1:49:34
73    Josh Graves            M3539        10/30     1:50:25    8:23     1:49:47
74    Amanda Dunham          F3034         3/33     1:50:33    8:25     1:50:07
75    Mark Elyea             M5054         2/14     1:50:23    8:25     1:50:14
76    Heidi Schmidt          F2529        11/36     1:50:56    8:26     1:50:29
77    Chelsie White          F1924         1/25     1:50:51    8:27     1:50:33
78    Zoe Kurth              F1924         2/25     1:51:12    8:28     1:50:46
79    Paul Channer           M5559         4/13     1:51:33    8:28     1:50:49
80    Madeline McDonald      F2529        12/36     1:51:13    8:28     1:50:51
81    Sherri Waggoner        F1924         3/25     1:51:13    8:28     1:50:51
82    Andy Randles           M4044         6/16     1:51:33    8:28     1:50:52
83    Laura Jost             F2529        13/36     1:51:23    8:29     1:50:56
84    John Boeder            M3539        11/30     1:51:27    8:29     1:51:01
85    Annelle Meals          F1924         4/25     1:51:40    8:32     1:51:35
86    Ashley Styskal         F3034         4/33     1:52:15    8:33     1:51:50
87    Becky Sudik            F4549         2/24     1:53:30    8:36     1:52:38
88    Robert Thompson        M4044         7/16     1:53:42    8:37     1:52:50
89    Shari Berg             F3034         5/33     1:53:45    8:38     1:53:03
90    Suzy Poulsen           F4549         3/24     1:53:51    8:40     1:53:23
91    Rich Thompson          M4044         8/16     1:54:38    8:42     1:53:47
92    Kerry Bumgardner       F3539         5/43     1:54:20    8:42     1:53:51
93    Bryce Sadd             M2529         8/17     1:54:28    8:42     1:53:57
94    Morgan George          F1924         5/25     1:54:21    8:42     1:53:58
95    Dan Bruns              M3539        12/30     1:55:21    8:44     1:54:15
96    David Steinkruger      M5054         3/14     1:54:48    8:44     1:54:16
97    Natalie Ray            F2529        14/36     1:55:11    8:44     1:54:23
98    Corey Brown            M3539        13/30     1:55:01    8:44     1:54:25
99    Lorene Jacobsen        F5559          1/5     1:55:08    8:45     1:54:33
100   Natalia Melia          F3034         6/33     1:55:13    8:45     1:54:36
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101   Becky Fields           F4549         4/24     1:56:10    8:50     1:55:32
102   Corie Lubash           F3034         7/33     1:55:59    8:50     1:55:40
103   Rebecca Tuttle         F4044         1/30     1:56:31    8:53     1:56:13
104   Clayton Moyer          M3539        14/30     1:57:12    8:55     1:56:43
105   Gregory Johnston       M3034        12/23     1:57:12    8:55     1:56:48
106   Michael Farr           M3539        15/30     1:57:55    8:56     1:56:56
107   Aaron Korth            M3539        16/30     1:57:44    8:57     1:57:08
108   Miki Loos              F3034         8/33     1:57:37    8:57     1:57:14
109   William McLochlin      M6069         5/13     1:57:47    8:58     1:57:19
110   Benjamin Studley       M3539        17/30     1:58:04    8:59     1:57:38
111   Randy Fett             M5559         5/13     1:58:19    9:00     1:57:44
112   Dana Greene            F3539         6/43     1:59:10    9:01     1:58:04
113   Gary Moser             M6069         6/13     1:58:30    9:02     1:58:17
114   Dustin Schlote         M3034        13/23     1:59:37    9:03     1:58:22
115   Joy Schweer            F3539         7/43     1:59:18    9:03     1:58:30
116   Abbie Rhodes           F3034         9/33     1:59:09    9:03     1:58:32
117   Tiffiny Widdifield     F3034        10/33     1:59:38    9:05     1:58:50
118   Jeff Fry               M3539        18/30     1:59:50    9:06     1:59:08
119   Tom Werner             M5054         4/14     1:59:44    9:06     1:59:11
120   Lindsey Sample         F3034        11/33     1:59:33    9:07     1:59:14
121   Sara Arbuck            F4044         2/30     2:00:21    9:09     1:59:40
122   Kris Oechsle           M4549         9/17     1:59:59    9:09     1:59:49
123   Ben Moore              M3034        14/23     2:00:41    9:10     1:59:59
124   Steve Mossman          M5054         5/14     2:00:46    9:11     2:00:10
125   Frank Beel             M4044         9/16     2:01:28    9:13     2:00:33
126   Lukasz Gauza           M2529         9/17     2:01:35    9:13     2:00:39
127   Amanda Fangmeier       F3034        12/33     2:01:22    9:14     2:00:58
128   Allyson Northup        F2529        15/36     2:01:45    9:15     2:01:01
129   Chris Northup          M2529        10/17     2:01:47    9:15     2:01:03
130   Jeremy Hogan           M3539        19/30     2:01:45    9:15     2:01:04
131   Jason Lewis            M4044        10/16     2:01:13    9:15     2:01:06
132   Jesse Florang          M3034        15/23     2:02:07    9:18     2:01:39
133   Josey Blessin          F2529        16/36     2:02:26    9:18     2:01:39
134   Reese Florang          M2529        11/17     2:02:08    9:18     2:01:40
135   Nathan Mentzer         M2529        12/17     2:02:20    9:18     2:01:49
136   George Chaney          M4044        11/16     2:02:34    9:19     2:01:59
137   Emily Williams         F4044         3/30     2:03:11    9:21     2:02:26
138   Brett Webster          M3034        16/23     2:03:12    9:22     2:02:34
139   Doug Jensen            M6069         7/13     2:03:22    9:22     2:02:42
140   Scott Mertz            M3034        17/23     2:03:42    9:24     2:02:57
141   Kara Kliewer           F2529        17/36     2:04:12    9:24     2:03:07
142   Mark Fahleson          M4549        10/17     2:03:52    9:24     2:03:08
143   Terry Galloway         M5559         6/13     2:03:46    9:25     2:03:13
144   Lindsey Koeke          F3539         8/43     2:03:46    9:25     2:03:13
145   Nicole Ingram          F2529        18/36     2:04:37    9:26     2:03:32
146   Kaydi Daudt            F0118          1/5     2:04:17    9:27     2:03:44
147   Ann Daudt              F4044         4/30     2:04:22    9:28     2:03:49
148   Melissa Swanson        F3539         9/43     2:04:43    9:28     2:03:59
149   Megan Blome            F0118          2/5     2:04:34    9:29     2:04:02
150   Carrie Weber           F4044         5/30     2:04:35    9:29     2:04:03
151   Nichole Hesman         F2529        19/36     2:05:10    9:29     2:04:07
152   Kendra Morris          F3539        10/43     2:05:17    9:30     2:04:18
153   Tj Morris              M3539        20/30     2:05:18    9:30     2:04:20
154   Tim Harris             M4549        11/17     2:04:58    9:30     2:04:23
155   Andrew Shada           M1924          7/9     2:05:08    9:31     2:04:37
156   Lexy Shada             F1924         6/25     2:05:08    9:31     2:04:38
157   Mark Porter            M2529        13/17     2:06:11    9:32     2:04:50
158   Marcia Grant           F5054         1/11     2:05:32    9:33     2:05:02
159   Ron Ingraham           M5054         6/14     2:06:26    9:34     2:05:16
160   Laurinda Weisse        F2529        20/36     2:05:42    9:34     2:05:19
161   Sarah Sweeney          F2529        21/36     2:06:29    9:35     2:05:25
162   Jodi Skalka            F3539        11/43     2:06:32    9:35     2:05:28
163   Scott Hiatt            M5054         7/14     2:06:15    9:35     2:05:32
164   Shannon Cooney         F3034        13/33     2:06:36    9:36     2:05:46
165   Courteney Wardyn       F3034        14/33     2:06:50    9:37     2:05:52
166   Jennifer Fischer       F3539        12/43     2:07:14    9:39     2:06:17
167   Corinne Kelley         F4549         5/24     2:06:37    9:39     2:06:19
168   Clare Dorshorst        F2529        22/36     2:06:44    9:40     2:06:26
169   Lisa Heisinger         F3539        13/43     2:07:21    9:40     2:06:33
170   Maggie Rose Geist      F2529        23/36     2:07:53    9:41     2:06:40
171   Selena Kelly           F1924         7/25     2:08:04    9:41     2:06:52
172   Brandy Wagner          F3034        15/33     2:07:36    9:42     2:07:01
173   Heather Webster        F3034        16/33     2:07:44    9:43     2:07:05
174   Nancy Oerter           F5054         2/11     2:08:04    9:43     2:07:07
175   Colette Powell         F3034        17/33     2:07:56    9:43     2:07:08
176   Kevin Klein            M2529        14/17     2:08:17    9:44     2:07:26
177   Dan Thayer             M5054         8/14     2:08:06    9:45     2:07:32
178   Richard Friedrichsen   M7099          1/3     2:08:24    9:46     2:07:46
179   Kirk Hansen            M4044        12/16     2:08:57    9:48     2:08:11
180   Martha Roe             F5054         3/11     2:08:51    9:48     2:08:12
181   Laura McFadden         F4549         6/24     2:09:15    9:48     2:08:14
182   Mae Ahrendsen          F4549         7/24     2:09:16    9:48     2:08:16
183   Phillip Zuehlke        M2529        15/17     2:09:10    9:48     2:08:19
184   Ruth Kowalski          F3034        18/33     2:09:22    9:49     2:08:35
185   Carmen Westfahl        F4044         6/30     2:09:49    9:51     2:08:50
186   Shaunda French         F3034        19/33     2:09:30    9:51     2:08:57
187   Ann Hegstrom           F5559          2/5     2:10:27    9:52     2:09:15
188   John Lambert           M3539        21/30     2:09:52    9:53     2:09:26
189   John Diorio            M5054         9/14     2:10:36    9:54     2:09:29
190   Andrew Diorio          M2529        16/17     2:10:36    9:54     2:09:30
191   Monica Lee-Buss        F3539        14/43     2:10:33    9:54     2:09:36
192   Jason Buss             M3539        22/30     2:10:33    9:54     2:09:36
193   Sandy Freeman          F4044         7/30     2:10:20    9:54     2:09:40
194   Mike Nanfito           M3034        18/23     2:10:10    9:55     2:09:44
195   Mary Dohmen            F4044         8/30     2:11:07    9:56     2:10:06
196   Kristal Groetzinger    F3539        15/43     2:10:40    9:58     2:10:26
197   Michael Fields         M4549        12/17     2:11:41    9:58     2:10:29
198   Josh Hild              M3034        19/23     2:11:26    9:59     2:10:37
199   Jim Baumann            M4549        13/17     2:11:23    9:59     2:10:37
200   Renee Ullrich          F1924         8/25     2:11:46   10:00     2:10:52
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201   Mitchel Pigsley        M1924          8/9     2:11:46   10:00     2:10:52
202   Deb Lee Toth           F4044         9/30     2:12:03   10:02     2:11:16
203   Brian Johnson          M3539        23/30     2:12:03   10:02     2:11:17
204   Sarah Schilling        F1924         9/25     2:12:32   10:02     2:11:20
205   Jennifer Clausen       F4044        10/30     2:12:40   10:03     2:11:34
206   Melissa Hoggatt        F5054         4/11     2:12:08   10:03     2:11:36
207   Steve Freeman          M5559         7/13     2:13:11   10:05     2:11:57
208   Tara Duggar            F3539        16/43     2:12:53   10:06     2:12:08
209   Lauren Geiger          F1924        10/25     2:12:54   10:06     2:12:09
210   Jenee Blundell         F3539        17/43     2:12:57   10:06     2:12:19
211   Diane Brozek           F5054         5/11     2:13:32   10:07     2:12:31
212   Tiffany Beiermann      F4549         8/24     2:13:32   10:07     2:12:31
213   Sharise Scherer        F4549         9/24     2:13:38   10:09     2:12:50
214   Kathy Eihusen          F4044        11/30     2:14:17   10:12     2:13:27
215   Dorinda Brown          F3539        18/43     2:14:23   10:12     2:13:29
216   Diana Jacobsen         F4044        12/30     2:14:35   10:13     2:13:39
217   Misty Butts            F3539        19/43     2:14:55   10:15     2:14:13
218   Kristen Reiman         F1924        11/25     2:15:25   10:16     2:14:21
219   Megan Hatt             F2529        24/36     2:15:25   10:16     2:14:21
220   Kimberly Borrell       F3034        20/33     2:15:03   10:16     2:14:26
221   Sierra Welsh           F1924        12/25     2:15:34   10:17     2:14:41
222   Joe Phillips           M5559         8/13     2:16:02   10:18     2:14:55
223   Amy Kreikemeier        F3539        20/43     2:15:58   10:19     2:15:07
224   Toby Comer             M4044        13/16     2:15:37   10:20     2:15:11
225   Andrea Mahrt           F3034        21/33     2:15:59   10:20     2:15:21
226   Evita Adams            F3034        22/33     2:16:34   10:22     2:15:41
227   Rebecca Hadenfeldt     F3539        21/43     2:16:56   10:23     2:16:02
228   John Hadenfeldt        M3539        24/30     2:16:56   10:24     2:16:02
229   Ellen Emanuel          F1924        13/25     2:17:04   10:25     2:16:20
230   Zachary Canfield       M0118          2/2     2:17:04   10:25     2:16:21
231   Lisa Thayer            F5054         6/11     2:16:54   10:25     2:16:22
232   Gabe Milhon            M4044        14/16     2:17:58   10:29     2:17:08
233   Nikki Kopetzky         F3539        22/43     2:18:26   10:29     2:17:13
234   Randy Holmes           M5054        10/14     2:18:28   10:30     2:17:27
235   Matthew Meyer          M3034        20/23     2:18:41   10:31     2:17:42
236   Crystal Meyer          F3034        23/33     2:18:41   10:31     2:17:42
237   Jeff Loeffler          M3539        25/30     2:18:48   10:32     2:17:55
238   Brandy Rogers          F3034        24/33     2:19:23   10:37     2:18:54
239   Monte Barcus           M6069         8/13     2:20:35   10:38     2:19:17
240   Shelbi Carpenter       F1924        14/25     2:20:07   10:40     2:19:34
241   Kara Merchant          F3539        23/43     2:20:42   10:40     2:19:34
242   Heather Tillman        F4044        13/30     2:20:13   10:40     2:19:38
243   Jennifer Borer         F2529        25/36     2:20:15   10:40     2:19:41
244   Kelsey Peterson        F2529        26/36     2:20:52   10:41     2:19:49
245   Laurel Miller          F6069          1/7     2:21:23   10:42     2:20:10
246   Tiffany Tarvestad      F4044        14/30     2:21:18   10:43     2:20:15
247   Jacque Rodriguez-Paar  F1924        15/25     2:21:54   10:47     2:21:13
248   Brittnnii Kay Engert   F1924        16/25     2:22:45   10:49     2:21:33
249   Dawn Sherlock          F4044        15/30     2:22:52   10:50     2:21:42
250   Molly Brandt           F1924        17/25     2:23:03   10:50     2:21:51
251   Jessica Wilcox         F0118          3/5     2:24:15   10:56     2:23:02
252   Devin Johansen         F3539        24/43     2:24:05   10:56     2:23:06
253   Shannon Jones          F4044        16/30     2:24:13   10:56     2:23:07
254   Diane Bodenbender      F4044        17/30     2:24:05   10:57     2:23:24
255   Becky Schroeder        F3539        25/43     2:24:58   11:00     2:23:59
256   Mark Wolcott           M4549        14/17     2:25:07   11:00     2:24:00
257   Jess McDowell          F3034        25/33     2:25:10   11:00     2:24:00
258   Connie Stevens         F4549        10/24     2:24:54   11:00     2:24:06
259   Kelly Cole             F3539        26/43     2:25:13   11:01     2:24:07
260   Braden Manolidis       M3539        26/30     2:25:31   11:01     2:24:08
261   Stacia Rice            F3539        27/43     2:25:22   11:01     2:24:12
262   Joy Jacobson           F6069          2/7     2:25:26   11:03     2:24:35
263   Cathy Halsey           F4044        18/30     2:25:44   11:03     2:24:39
264   Jessica Bauer          F3539        28/43     2:25:18   11:03     2:24:43
265   Jade Eucker            F2529        27/36     2:25:18   11:03     2:24:43
266   Lauren Wolcott         F4549        11/24     2:25:58   11:04     2:24:51
267   Jennifer Eloge         F3539        29/43     2:25:54   11:04     2:24:53
268   Gary Bader             M5559         9/13     2:26:22   11:05     2:25:05
269   Jeff Larsen            M4044        15/16     2:26:22   11:06     2:25:15
270   William Stott          M5054        11/14     2:26:19   11:06     2:25:17
271   Breea Fossey           F2529        28/36     2:26:22   11:06     2:25:20
272   Larry Emanuel          M5054        12/14     2:26:21   11:07     2:25:36
273   Megan Canfield         F0118          4/5     2:26:48   11:09     2:26:04
274   Laree Emanuel          F1924        18/25     2:26:48   11:09     2:26:04
275   Susan Freund           F5054         7/11     2:27:50   11:11     2:26:30
276   Lindsay Waite          F1924        19/25     2:28:47   11:20     2:28:19
277   Frederick Intorre      M5559        10/13     2:29:33   11:20     2:28:22
278   Nicole Emanuel         F1924        20/25     2:29:07   11:20     2:28:25
279   Michael Frazier        M5559        11/13     2:29:23   11:21     2:28:29
280   Brenda Dejesus         F4549        12/24     2:29:50   11:21     2:28:35
281   Melanie Wowk           F4549        13/24     2:29:58   11:23     2:29:03
282   Tina Zielke            F4549        14/24     2:30:47   11:27     2:29:57
283   Tom Kaiser             M5559        12/13     2:31:13   11:28     2:30:09
284   Mary Goodwin-Kaiser    F5559          3/5     2:31:14   11:28     2:30:09
285   Lesley Roberts         F2529        29/36     2:31:24   11:28     2:30:13
286   Ray Chavez             M3539        27/30     2:31:47   11:29     2:30:22
287   Dave Chavez            M6069         9/13     2:31:59   11:30     2:30:33
288   Jess Culler            F3539        30/43     2:31:57   11:30     2:30:35
289   Tim Brayton            M3034        21/23     2:31:48   11:30     2:30:35
290   Brock Culler           M3539        28/30     2:31:57   11:30     2:30:35
291   Katie Almquist         F1924        21/25     2:31:51   11:31     2:30:42
292   Allison Jonasen        F2529        30/36     2:31:24   11:31     2:30:45
293   Maile Ilac Boeder      F3539        31/43     2:33:01   11:36     2:31:48
294   Amy Hurst              F3539        32/43     2:32:43   11:36     2:31:55
295   Susie Canfield         F5054         8/11     2:32:40   11:36     2:31:57
296   Robyn Pledger          F5054         9/11     2:33:37   11:38     2:32:19
297   Mariana Phipps         F7099          1/1     2:34:04   11:39     2:32:36
298   Naomi Olson            F2529        31/36     2:34:37   11:45     2:33:44
299   Alexandra Adams        F1924        22/25     2:35:30   11:47     2:34:22
300   Jann Carlson           F6069          3/7     2:35:43   11:48     2:34:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Mike Carlson           M6069        10/13     2:35:43   11:49     2:34:36
302   Christy Luper          F4044        19/30     2:35:40   11:49     2:34:36
303   Patty Treece           F4549        15/24     2:35:17   11:49     2:34:36
304   Heather Graves         F4044        20/30     2:35:38   11:49     2:34:48
305   Jill Brown             F3034        26/33     2:36:24   11:51     2:35:08
306   Will Bindel            M5054        13/14     2:36:24   11:51     2:35:13
307   Tiffany Shoulders      F0118          5/5     2:36:24   11:52     2:35:21
308   James Call             M3034        22/23     2:36:45   11:52     2:35:22
309   Brooke Valenzuela      F3034        27/33     2:36:55   11:54     2:35:52
310   Cheri Beda             F3539        33/43     2:38:18   11:59     2:36:59
311   John White             M6069        11/13     2:37:12   12:00     2:37:00
312   Sandy Findley          F6069          4/7     2:38:19   12:00     2:37:01
313   Elizabeth Kavan        F3539        34/43     2:38:10   12:01     2:37:16
314   Julie Meyer            F5559          4/5     2:39:32   12:06     2:38:22
315   Trina Brown            F4044        21/30     2:39:32   12:06     2:38:22
316   Shana Martinez         F3539        35/43     2:39:43   12:06     2:38:31
317   Mikala Nightengale     F3034        28/33     2:40:25   12:09     2:39:10
318   Kelly Kohle            F1924        23/25     2:41:12   12:15     2:40:18
319   Katie Comer            F4044        22/30     2:41:12   12:17     2:40:46
320   Jeffrey Saum           M4549        15/17     2:43:14   12:22     2:41:55
321   Amy Buhlke             F4044        23/30     2:42:41   12:25     2:42:27
322   Kirstin Fasbender      F3539        36/43     2:42:41   12:25     2:42:27
323   Thomas Prinbow         M3539        29/30     2:43:52   12:26     2:42:53
324   Kathy Dubbs            F4044        24/30     2:44:14   12:28     2:43:14
325   Cassandra Weck         F1924        24/25     2:44:18   12:28     2:43:15
326   Tina Janak             F3034        29/33     2:45:11   12:31     2:43:55
327   Andrea Meysenburg      F3034        30/33     2:45:12   12:31     2:43:56
328   Michael Morrow         M4044        16/16     2:45:18   12:32     2:44:00
329   Andrew Hebbelman       M4549        16/17     2:45:23   12:32     2:44:05
330   Melissa Hulme          F3034        31/33     2:47:09   12:40     2:45:53
331   Kim Saum               F4549        16/24     2:47:48   12:43     2:46:28
332   Denise Bone            F3539        37/43     2:47:48   12:43     2:46:32
333   Dennis Fahrenbruch     M6069        12/13     2:47:14   12:45     2:46:51
334   Kerri Fichter          F3034        32/33     2:48:36   12:47     2:47:27
335   Adrianne Didier        F2529        32/36     2:48:48   12:48     2:47:34
336   Allan Irwin            M7099          2/3     2:49:21   12:53     2:48:42
337   Elizabeth Graham       F3539        38/43     2:50:21   12:55     2:49:10
338   Melissa Meeker         F4044        25/30     2:50:46   12:58     2:49:41
339   John Rust              M5559        13/13     2:51:28   13:00     2:50:14
340   Geo Overfield          M3034        23/23     2:53:31   13:09     2:52:11
341   Sarah Overfield        F2529        33/36     2:53:32   13:09     2:52:11
342   Traci Taylor           F4549        17/24     2:54:26   13:16     2:53:46
343   Sarah Elger            F2529        34/36     2:55:17   13:17     2:54:00
344   Joseph Freeman         M3539        30/30     2:55:48   13:19     2:54:26
345   Melissa Birdsong       F2529        35/36     2:55:52   13:22     2:54:57
346   Nicole Sayles          F3539        39/43     2:58:35   13:33     2:57:23
347   Danielle Sullivan      F3034        33/33     3:02:03   13:41     2:59:04
348   Cecilia Harris         F4549        18/24     3:00:07   13:42     2:59:24
349   Jacey May Klemm        F1924        25/25     3:01:44   13:47     3:00:24
350   Lisa Delka             F4549        19/24     3:01:56   13:48     3:00:39
351   Barb Perry             F5054        10/11     3:02:10   13:49     3:00:54
352   Thomas Delka           M2529        17/17     3:03:44   13:56     3:02:26
353   Chas Canfield          M1924          9/9     3:08:12   14:19     3:07:28
354   Heather Dudek          F4044        26/30     3:09:50   14:26     3:09:02
355   Michelle Larsen        F4044        27/30     3:09:50   14:26     3:09:02
356   Teresa Grim            F4549        20/24     3:10:20   14:27     3:09:18
357   Lisa Shawler           F4549        21/24     3:12:15   14:36     3:11:03
358   Melissa Schrock        F4549        22/24     3:17:27   15:00     3:16:28
359   Cora Berry             F6069          5/7     3:17:52   15:00     3:16:28
360   Joann Trejo            F4044        28/30     3:20:20   15:11     3:18:54
361   Tara Martin            F3539        40/43     3:21:42   15:18     3:20:15
362   Kelli Holl             F3539        41/43     3:22:03   15:19     3:20:35
363   Jennifer O'Connor      F6069          6/7     3:22:03   15:19     3:20:37
364   Al Schroeder           M5054        14/14     3:22:45   15:27     3:22:16
365   Chrystal Vines         F3539        42/43     3:24:36   15:34     3:23:53
366   Renee Starke           F4549        23/24     3:25:27   15:35     3:24:03
367   Tanya Roberts          F4044        29/30     3:31:37   16:04     3:30:16
368   Grace Parsons          F2529        36/36     3:31:37   16:04     3:30:17
369   Jo Ann Stainbrook      F5054        11/11     3:35:48   16:22     3:34:23
370   Cheri Scow             F5559          5/5     3:35:49   16:22     3:34:25
371   Bruce Odle             M4549        17/17     3:35:48   16:23     3:34:27
372   Jane Zimmerman         F4549        24/24     3:40:50   16:46     3:39:27
373   Toni Helzer            F3539        43/43     3:49:56   17:28     3:48:44
374   Valerie Morris         F4044        30/30     3:49:58   17:28     3:48:46
375   Michael Johnson        M6069        13/13     3:57:29   18:03     3:56:19
376   Lynn Plucknett         F6069          7/7     3:57:29   18:03     3:56:19
377   Marv Metzer            M7099          3/3     4:04:27   18:33     4:02:56
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